
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY PVT LTD

DLCPM0042529000

12

APR-2021

14-MAY-2021 11:5007-MAY-2021

ECR APRIL 2021

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1507626339

ECR

MAY-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 57970088

Total Members 7

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

          6,802

Total Refund Advance          3,722

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         10,524

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 57968641] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 1
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,931DEEPAK KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,9931 101155034127 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,607

DEEPAK
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          743 - -

       17,267
MOHIT KUMAR         1,250        1,9192 101262932994 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,992MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          669 - -

        3,985
PARVEEN K           307          4433 100743426006 N.A.

        3,690             0        3,690
PARVEEN -

        3,690
            0          136 - -

       23,050PAWAN KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,136        1,6364 101063260243 N.A.
       13,636             0       13,636

PAWAN
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       13,636

            0          500 - -

       21,560
RAJNI SHARMA.         1,250        2,0235

*
10112681683
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       16,858RAJNI

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          773 - -

        4,649
VIJAY KUMAR           359          5176 101482504214 N.A.

        4,306             0        4,306
VIJAY KUMAR -

        4,306
            0          158 - -

       17,931YOGENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,9937 100044811752 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,607YOGENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          743 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: AADHAAR not seeded UANs are prefixed with Asterisk
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